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P36727BID NUMBER: REHAB OF CONCOURSE YARD SUBSTA 06-DEC-24OPEN DATE:

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SVS

PORTAL ELECTRIC LLC

J-TRACK LLC

FIVE STAR ELECTRIC CORP.

VOLTAMP ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

CRC ASSOCIATES, INC

AEIS LLC

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC. INC. DBA.

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

NEBULA ENGINEERING P.C.

MPCC CORP

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD., SUITE 150

63 CREAMER ST

46-41 VERNON BLVD

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

120 ROUTE 9W NORTH

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

101-32 101 ST STREET

161 LAKEVILLE ROAD

300 MAPLE AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

1 HOLLOW LANE

112-20 14TH AVENUE

DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

117 BROADWAY

28 MAPLE PL #6

81 ROCKDALE AVE

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

EAST ELMHURST

BROOKLYN

LONG ISLAND CITY

ISLANDIA

HAVERSTRAW

GREAT NECK

OZONE PARK

NEW HYDE PARK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

LAKE SUCCESS,

COLLEGE POINT

OCEANSIDE

HICKSVILLE

MANHASSET

NEW ROCHELLE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11716

11370

11231

11101

11749

10927

11021

11416

11040

07080

07080

11042

11356

11572

11801

11030

10801

ZIP 
6315631110

7185542552

7188584800

7187869400

6315677600

8454297656

7185542760

7186415000

7188747500

9085618246

7323887711

7182041901

7187623200

5164421810

5163311797

9172513551

9146360000

PHONE#
 6315633765

 7186244059

 7189379120

 6315677628

8454297664

 7185542799

 7188454661

 7188961700

 9087563433

 7323887767

 7182041904

 7187623200

7187322229

 5169771573

 9146360019

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA, LEED AP

SERHAN CELIK

BENJAMIN AMBRAMOVICH

BILAL CHEEMA

SUSAN LATTUCA

JOSEPH DONATO

JEREMY ROSARIO

ANNABELLE ACALING

ALPESH PATEL

CHETAN PATEL

PUJA GOEL

GEORGE DINOS

SHIRLEY WU

TONY DAGNACHEW

ANDREW SILVERMAN

BRUCE HUANG

JOSEPH URBINATI, JR.

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET

JDONATO@PORTALELECTRIC.NET

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

AACALING@FIVESTARELECTRIC.NET

VOLTAMPELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM

CPATEL@CRCASSOCIATES.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

HUANG@NEBULA.ENGINEERING

OFFICE@MPCCCORP.COM



SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

NOV-25-24 10:21 AM

Page 2 of 2

30TOTAL VENDORS:
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RMD ELECTRIC CORP.

POWELL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO.

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC

BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE 

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

DEFOE CORP

RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC

WSP USA INC

VKC SYSTEMS

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

JOHN P. PICONE INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
635 NASSAU ROAD

8967 PLEASANTWOOD AVENUE

152 41ST STREET

83 CENTRAL AVE

205 W. DEWEY STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

131-36A 20TH AVENUE

800 SOUTH COLUMBUS AVE.

83 CENTRAL AVE

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR,

89 LEUNING STREET,SUITE E

224 WEST 35TH ST #600

31 GARDEN LANE

ADDRESS                             
UNIONDALE

NORTH CANTON

BROOKLYN

EAST FARMINGDALE

GOLDSBORO

GREAT NECK

COLLEGE POINT,

MOUNT VERNON

FARMINGDALE

NEW YORK,

SOUTH HACKENSACK

NEW YORK

LAWRENCE

CITY                   
NY

OH

NY

NY

NC

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
11553

44720

11232

11735

27530

11021

11356

10550

11735

10011

07606

10001

11559

ZIP 
7182171400

3305722543

7188588600

2127292977

9194321816

6468136461

5164582091

9142974032

6315925868

4103854163

9173269205

9735122233

5162391600

PHONE#

 5162391757

FAX# 
VISHAL DIPCHAND

MATT ZEEDYK

JACKELINE COTTO

ANTHONY PINO

JOSHUA MARCH

SOHAN KHAN

ROBYN ALMA

AUGUST F. VETTORINO

NICK VAROLIAN

JOHN GASPARINE

YAHAYRA CEPEDA

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

ALLAN BRONSHTEIN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC

MATT.ZEEDYK@POWELLIND.COM

JCOTTO@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM

APINO@RAILWORKS.COM

JOSHMARCH@TPGEXPERTS.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

RALMA@POSILLICOINC.COM

AVETTORINO@DEFOECORP.COM

NVAROLIAN@RAILWORKS.COM

JOHN.GASPARINE@WSP.COM

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ALLANBRONSHTEIN@JOHNPICONE.COM


